
w
w

w
.B

a
ck

u
sM

u
se

u
m

.c
o

m
 

Through the Eye of the Camera 2019 | Accepted 
A . E .  B A C K U S  M U S E U M  &  G A L L E R Y  

Michael Evans  Paddle on Fisheating Creek 

Maria Fernandez  A New Beginning 

Maria Fernandez  Analysing Myself 

Maria Fernandez  Colors to Infiniti 

Maria Fernandez  Eating and Chilling 

Maria Fernandez  True Colors 

John Furlong  Foggy Morning at Buck Hill 

John Furlong  Lily at Dusk 

Monica Gabbard  Turtle Eye 

Laura Garza  Great Blue Heron 

Erick Gill   Under the Swings and Dreaming 

David Grachek  Into the Mist 

Chuck Haaland  Great Heron on Mars 

Lynne Hollingsworth Genie in a Bottle 

Susan Jones  Prickly Heat 

Susan Jones  Wall Flowers 

Kay Kent   Frozen 

Fred Kirkhart  Bathtub Beach Lifeguard Stand 

Gwen Kurzen  Blue Cypress Hideaway 

Gwen Kurzen  Pagoda in Pink 

William Lord  Thoughtscape: Waning Luster 

Maureen Mackenzie A Day to Ponder 

Maureen Mackenzie Conflict 

Maureen Mackenzie Morning Commute 

Maureen Mackenzie Nostalgia 

Maureen Mackenzie Sky Dancer 

Maureen Mackenzie The Mage 

Anne Malsbary  Guiding the Herd to Pasture 

Susan McClure  Avatar Mist 

Susan McClure  Namibia Night 

Susan McClure  Sands of Time 

Susan McClure  Snow Village 
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Belinda Adkins  Dragons 

W. Michael Adkins Buddhist Pilgrim 

W. Michael Adkins Scribe 

Kelly Baehr  Passion for Purple 

Kelly Baehr  Sparkle with all Your Heart 

Debra Book Barrows Going Home 

Debra Book Barrows Junkanoo Spirit 

Fred Benavidez  Primordial Dance 

David Bence  Mussels and Limpets 

Susan Blouin  Quiet Strength 

Kent Buchanan  Ready to Fly 

Bill Capie  Twisted 

Manuel Carela  Another Magical Dream 

Manuel Carela  Look at Me, I Have a Dream 

Manuel Carela  While I Wait 

Barbara Catalano  Check One, Two…Is This Thing On? 

Barbara Catalano  No Rain? No Problem! 

Hilda Champion  Abyss 

Hilda Champion  Morning Light 

Hilda Champion  Spiral 

Mary Lou Christy  Forget Me Not 

Mary Lou Christy  Regal 

Gary Clarke  Neon Night 

Gary Clarke  Night Time on the Southern Railway 

Gary Clarke  Steel Dragon 

Krystial Comins  Passionate Gerbera 

Krystial Comins  Striking a Regal Pose 

Krystial Comins  The Pollinator 

Dawn Currie  Great Egret Mating Display 

Kimberly Dahan  Mirror Magic 

Mary Delaney  I Said No 

Stephanie Diaz  Watchful Eye 
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Chester Smith  Smile 

Mark Smith  Doll Face 

Mark Smith  The Church School 

Christopher Spain Royal Roseates 

Walter Veasey  Manna 

Walter Veasey  Peace 

Michael Wetzel  Crisp Teton Morn 

Michael Wetzel  Teacher's Pests 

Barbara Whitlam  Blazing Hot Chevy 

Barbara Whitlam  Garden Impressions 

Arlene Willnow  Foggy Morning 

Page 2 of 2 

Gregory McIntosh Eternal Hunters 

Gregory McIntosh Fantasy Girl 

Gregory McIntosh The Bluefish are Running 

Michael Minton  God Says, "Put Down Your Phone!" 

Noelle Mooney  Self Portrait 

Shawn Newton  Floating Rock 

Linda Nicol  Stormy Weather 

Anna Jo Noviello  Happy Dance 

Anna Jo Noviello  Jupiter Splendor 

Anna Jo Noviello  Sheldon's Ruins 

Shelly Polvere  My Backyard Yoda 

Lauren Poole  Cosmic Dream 

Lauren Poole  Right at Home 

Michael Purcell  Brake Now 

Michael Purcell  Lean In 

Michael Purcell  Never Let Go 

Chuck Reller  Black Death 

Chuck Reller  Into Thin Air 

Chuck Reller  La Ciudadela 

Chuck Reller  Polo Pegasus 

Mike Ricciardi  Sally Lightfoot Crab 

Kimberly Roberts  Space Odyssey 

Kimberly Roberts  Timeless Love 

Alycia Rose  Sweet Caroline 

Elaine Schmitt  Taking a Moment 

Ed Scott   Life Struggle 

Terrie Selph  The Search at Sunrise 

Gary Shaver  At Evening’s End 

Gary Shaver  Perfect Mates 

Gary Shaver  Perfect Preen 

Gary Shaver  Refusing to Die 
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BEST OF SHOW 
Dawn Currie  Great Egret Mating Display  Alternate Substrates  
 

DIRECTOR’S CHOICE 
Hilda Champion  Abyss  Alternate Substrates  
     
FILM/TRADITIONAL RAW PHOTOGRAPHY — Color and Black & White 
Susan McClure  Namibia Night  First Place 

Maureen Mackenzie  Morning Commute  Second Place 
Kimberly Dahan   Mirror Magic  Third Place 
Kelly Baehr  Sparkle With All Your Heart  Award of Merit 
Fred Kirkhart  Bathtub Beach Lifeguard Stand Award of Merit 

 
DIGITAL — Plant, Wildlife, Animals 
Elaine Schmitt  Taking A Moment  First Place 
Maria Fernandez  A New Beginning  Second Place 
Stephanie Diaz   Watchful Eye  Third Place 

Maureen Mackenzie  The Mage  Award of Merit 
Ed Scott  Life Struggle Award of Merit 
Walter Veasey  Peace Award of Merit 
 
DIGITAL — Travel, Scenery   

Maria Fernandez  Colors to Infiniti First Place 
Fred Benavidez  Primordial Dance  Second Place 
Hilda Champion  Morning Light Third Place 
Chuck Reller  Polo Pegasus Award of Merit 

     
DIGITAL — Color Still Life / Portrait 
Kelly Baehr  Passion for Purple First Place 
Mark Smith  Doll Face Second Place 
Krystial Comins  Passionate Gerbera  Third Place 

W. Michael Adkins  Scribe Award of Merit 
Mary Lou Christy  Forget Me Not Award of Merit 
 
DIGITAL — Black & White     
Gary Clarke  Steel Dragon First Place 

Susan McClure  Avatar Mist  Second Place 
David Grachek  Into The Mist  Third Place 
Manuel Carela  Look At Me, I Have A Dream Award of Merit 
Gregory McIntosh  Eternal Hunters Award of Merit 

 
MANIPULATED IMAGERY     
Chuck Haaland  Great Heron on Mars First Place 
Michael Evans  Paddle on Fisheating Creek  Second Place 
Maureen Mackenzie  A Day To Ponder Award of Merit 

Noelle Mooney  Self Portrait Award of Merit 
 
ALTERNATE SUBSTRATES     
Gary Shaver  Perfect Preen First Place 
Anna Jo Noviello  Happy Dance  Second Place 

Gary Shaver  Perfect Mates  Third Place 
Gary Shaver  Refusing to Die Award of Merit 
Anna Jo Noviello  Jupiter Splendor Award of Merit 
 

MOBILE     
Shelly Polvere  My Backyard Yoda First Place 
Lauren Poole  Right at Home  Second Place 
Susan Jones  Wall Flowers  Third Place 
Gregory McIntosh  The Bluefish Are Running Award of Merit w
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